
ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NO.

1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8
9
10

Outer Link
Inner Link   -  5.75 radius

7.50 radius
11.25 radius
15.00 radius
24.25 radius

Anti-Friction Disc
Hinge Pin
E-Ring

Alum. Bar Carrier (Specify
Gleason Serial Number)

Carrier Channel
Whiz-Lock Screw
LH Mounting Bracket
RH Mounting Bracket

P450-00
P450-02
P450-03
P450-04
P450-05
P450-06
026729
058507
102260

P28-17
028230
P07-108
P07-109
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PowerTrak Splice Kit P/N 034422 includes:
(6) hinge pins, (4) anti-friction discs, and

(12) E-ring fasteners

E-Type
Model PT48E-BC

Parts List

SIDE CHAIN ASSEMBLY
(Includes items 1 - 5)

Qty. 1 = one 1 ft. section 
for one side only.

L.H. and R.H. chains are identical.

RADIUS PART NO.

5.75
7.50
11.25
15.00
24.25

09206401
09206402
09206403
09206404
09206405


